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Bambini

weibl. Bambini
1. 634 Christ, Lea-Sophie 2019 w TV Engen 2:12,6
2. 709 Muser, Paula 2019 w TSV Bodman 2:30,5
3. 643 Haltmaier, Kaja 2019 w LG Radolfzell 2:34,4
4. 465 Pauer, Emma 2020 w SV Reichenau 2:49,7
5. 646 Lang, Henriette 2019 w LG Radolfzell 2:58,9

männl. Bambini
1. 632 Bressem, Elias 2019 m TV Engen 2:18,1
2. 628 Bonitz, Louis 2019 m TV Konstanz 2:18,8
3. 711 Schubert, Julius 2020 m TV Rielasingen 2:19,7
4. 457 Albertus, Loui 2019 m SV Reichenau 2:22,1
5. 635 Dold, Phil 2020 m TSV Bodman 2:31,3
6. 710 Otto, Till 2019 m TV Engen 2:32,0
7. 453 Bronhofer, Lio 2020 m SV Reichenau 2:37,1
8. 462 Heidegger, Paul 2019 m 2:55,4
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Schüler*innen U10,U12

w. Kinder U10
1. 775 Ruß, Yara 2017 w TV Konstanz 03:07,6
2. 790 Straub, Isabell 2017 w LG Radolfzell 03:13,3
3. 764 Nägele, Lou 2017 w LC Schaffhausen / LWS 03:20,2
4. 723 Cerkezovic, Mila 2017 w TV Konstanz 03:22,2
5. 799 Wissmann, Marie 2017 w TuS Meersburg 03:25,1
6. 785 Stahl, Mila 2017 w TG Stockach 03:28,0
7. 746 König, Nele 2017 w TuS Meersburg 03:28,6
8. 774 Ruß, Luisa 2017 w StTV Singen 03:29,4
9. 455 Wöhe, Sarah 2017 w SV Reichenau 03:30,1
10. 795 Weber, Lena 2017 w TV Konstanz 03:34,1
11. 779 Schmid, Leni 2017 w TSV Bodman 03:46,0
12. 741 Heitzmann, Jana 2017 w LV Donaueschingen 03:52,1
13. 463 Heidegger, Mira 2017 w 03:52,9
14. 760 Mock, Louisa 2017 w TV 05 Fridingen 03:53,6
15. 780 Schubert, Luise 2017 w TV Rielasingen 03:54,4
16. 464 Pauer, Johanna 2017 w SV Reichenau 04:04,7
17. 727 Dehner, Marie 2018 w TG Stockach 04:12,8
18. 788 Steurer, Philippa 2017 w TV Konstanz 04:18,5
19. 725 De Martin, Lou 2018 w TuS Gottmadingen 04:19,3
20. 782 Schwab, Annika 2018 w TuS Gottmadingen 04:24,3
21. 756 Mauch, Lea 2017 w LT Unterkirnach 04:27,2
22. 458 Blum, Anna 2018 w SV Reichenau 04:50,9

w. Kinder U12
1. 792 Vogler, Sina 2015 w Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 02:56,7
2. 738 Fritschi, Lia 2015 w LV Donaueschingen 02:58,3

3. 739 Garibovic, Adna 2015 w TG Stockach 02:59,9
4. 742 Heitzmann, Lara 2015 w LV Donaueschingen 03:00,6
5. 724 Christ, Louise 2015 w TV Engen 03:03,4
6. 736 Foos, Sofie 2016 w LG Radolfzell 03:08,3
7. 758 Merz, Pia 2016 w PTSV Konstanz 03:10,7
8. 726 Dehner, Elisa 2015 w TG Stockach 03:13,8
9. 735 Foos, Mara 2016 w LG Radolfzell 03:14,3
10. 784 Stahl, Alea 2015 w TG Stockach 03:17,5
11. 800 Zipfel, Linda 2015 w TuS Iznang 03:19,0
12. 731 Esat, Derin 2015 w TV Konstanz 03:29,4
13. 770 Petrou, Ariadni 2015 w TV Konstanz 03:33,5
14. 716 Balduani, Luana 2016 w TV Engen 03:34,6
15. 743 Hosti, Selina 2016 w 03:41,9
16. 454 Bronhofer, Elenie 2016 w SV Reichenau 03:46,2
17. 757 Maurer, Lara 2015 w StTV Singen 03:52,7
18. 768 Nitzsche, Emilia 2015 w StTV Singen 03:57,5
19. 460 Renner, Selina 2015 w SV Nellenburg 04:21,1
20. 737 Frankenhauser, Hannah 2016 w StTV Singen 04:23,3
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m. Kinder U10
1. 747 Krebs, Nevio 2018 m TG Stockach 03:04,8
2. 776 Salzmann, Mattis 2017 m LG Radolfzell 03:08,8
3. 786 Starck, Anton 2017 m VC Singen 03:14,4
4. 762 Moser, Paul 2017 m TV Konstanz 03:19,1
5. 798 Weprich, Franz 2017 m LG Radolfzell 03:22,5
6. 754 Markgraf, Thorben 2017 m TuS Meersburg 03:23,7
7. 777 Saraev, Danil 2017 m StTV Singen 03:29,4
8. 772 Pfau, Johannes 2017 m TV Allmansdorf 03:34,3
9. 771 Petrou, Iason Ilias 2017 m TV Konstanz 03:35,0
10. 745 Kammer, Arian 2017 m StTV Singen 03:36,0
11. 793 Vondeberg, Yann 2017 m LG Radolfzell 03:36,7
12. 769 Obermaier, Johannes 2017 m TV Konstanz 03:37,5
13. 791 Tetzner, Finn 2017 m TSV Bodman 03:40,8
14. 456 Albertus, Eddy 2018 m SV Reichenau 03:41,1
15. 740 Gezzar, Jonah 2018 m TV Konstanz 03:52,1

m. Kinder U12
1. 759 Meyer, Jonas 2015 m 02:43,9
2. 719 Bressem, Niklas 2015 m TV Engen 03:02,5
3. 789 Straub, Alexander 2015 m LG Radolfzell 03:04,7
4. 763 Müller, Henry 2016 m ASC Konstanz 03:08,8
5. 734 Fleckenstein, Jonathan 2015 m TV 05 Fridingen 03:11,2
6. 718 Bonitz, Til 2015 m TV Konstanz 03:11,9
7. 765 Neff, Jonah 2016 m PTSV Konstanz 03:16,1
8. 766 Neff, Noah 2016 m PTSV Konstanz 03:17,0
9. 467 Flack, Jojo 2015 m 03:21,0
10. 461 Schön, Theo 2016 m SV Nellenburg 03:21,7
11. 728 Elmer, Liam 2016 m TV Konstanz 03:22,3

12. 797 Weh, Rufus 2016 m TV Konstanz 03:23,1
13. 713 Alexe, Matei 2015 m TV Konstanz 03:30,6
14. 752 Lindenmayer, Theo 2016 m TSV Bodman 03:36,7
15. 729 Elmer, Noah 2016 m TV Konstanz 04:02,9
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Jugend U14,U16

w. Jugend U14
1. 562 Latacz, Emilie 2014 w StTV Singen 06:22,4
2. 468 Gerwig, Lia 2013 w ASC Konstanz 06:26,4
3. 563 Lederer, Joanna 2013 w TV Engen 06:35,5
4. 595 Ruß, Hannah 2014 w StTV Singen 06:58,7

w. Jugend U16
1. 578 Maier, Marie Kristina 2012 w TV Engen 05:49,0
2. 590 Reuter, Marie 2012 w ASC Konstanz 05:59,8
3. 561 Kuberczyk, Eva 2012 w ASC Konstanz 06:45,3
4. 556 Klingel, Arianna 2011 w TV Engen 06:51,4
5. 620 Wick, Mina 2011 w StTV Singen 06:54,2

m. Jugend U14
1. 541 Bressem, Lukas 2014 m TV Engen 06:02,7
2. 592 Ruks, Julian 2013 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 06:05,5
3. 568 Lehmann, Constantin 2014 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 06:06,1
4. 618 Wahl, Max 2014 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 06:14,3
5. 540 Bonchev, Daniel 2013 m PTSV Konstanz 06:19,0
6. 589 Pfeiffer, Lukas 2014 m StTV Singen 06:19,8
7. 588 Nestel, Luca 2013 m StTV Singen 06:20,6
8. 566 Lederer, Vincent 2014 m TV Engen 06:21,2
9. 555 Klaucke, Arne  Jonathan 2013 m LV Donaueschingen / LG Baar 06:21,8
10. 550 Grund, Johannes 2014 m StTV Singen 06:28,3
11. 570 Maier, Johann 2013 m LG Radolfzell 06:49,1
12. 612 Spies, Jaron 2013 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 07:02,6
13. 582 Mauch, Samuel 2014 m LT Unterkirnach 07:32,5

m. Jugend U16
1. 609 Schutzbach, Paul 2011 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 05:24,0
2. 554 Jäger, Jonas 2011 m StTV Singen 06:04,5
3. 584 Meyer, Fabian 2012 m 06:07,1
4. 586 Müller, Arthur 2012 m ASC Konstanz 06:41,0
5. 580 Mauch, Noah 2012 m LT Unterkirnach 07:25,5
6. 606 Schulz, Elia 2012 m StTV Singen 07:27,3
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Kurzstrecke Gesamtwertung

w
1. 400 Banka, Linea 2009 w. Jugend U18 ASC Konstanz 08:38,8
2. 417 Scharmann, Marie 2009 w. Jugend U18 08:39,2
3. 405 Geywitz, Jessica 2004 Frauen Kurzstr. TV Konstanz 09:14,7
4. 430 Reuter, Marie 2012 w. Jugend U18 ASC Konstanz 09:44,8
5. 409 Hunsinger, Katharina 2003 Frauen Kurzstr. TV Konstanz 10:59,5
6. 419 Staiger, Yola 2010 w. Jugend U18 TV Konstanz 11:00,7
7. 412 Maier, Ilka 1979 Frauen Kurzstr. TSV Bodman 11:23,2

m
1. 427 Zahn, Florian 2005 Männer Kurzstr. TV Konstanz 07:30,3
2. 425 Weber, Elias 1997 Männer Kurzstr. TV Konstanz 07:32,2
3. 411 Lauble, Luis 2008 m. Jugend U20 TV Konstanz 07:39,2
4. 414 Petzold, Tim 2009 m. Jugend U18 LG Radolfzell 07:51,9
5. 423 Vrijdaghs, Silas 2008 m. Jugend U20 TV Konstanz 07:54,9
6. 406 Heitzmann, Thomas 1983 Männer Kurzstr. LV Donaueschingen 09:05,0
7. 426 Wick, Benno 2010 m. Jugend U18 LG Radolfzell 09:12,6
8. 424 Wangerin, Mads 2013 m. Jugend U18 TV Engen 09:33,2
9. 401 Böhler, Joachim 1980 Männer Kurzstr. SV Reichenau 09:57,8
10. 408 Hosti, Julian 2012 m. Jugend U18 10:31,6
11. 413 Obermaier, Maximilian 1990 Männer Kurzstr. ASC Konstanz 10:47,5
12. 402 Dabrowski, Lars 1992 Männer Kurzstr. StTV Singen 11:09,2
13. 486 Bärthele, Benjamin 2006 Männer Kurzstr. SV Reichenau 11:28,8
14. 429 Straub, Martin 1977 Männer Kurzstr. 11:52,2
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Kurzstrecke Altersklassen
w. Jugend U18

1. 400 Banka, Linea 2009 w ASC Konstanz 08:38,8
2. 417 Scharmann, Marie 2009 w 08:39,2
3. 430 Reuter, Marie 2012 w ASC Konstanz 09:44,8
4. 419 Staiger, Yola 2010 w TV Konstanz 11:00,7

Frauen Kurzstr.
1. 405 Geywitz, Jessica 2004 w TV Konstanz 09:14,7
2. 409 Hunsinger, Katharina 2003 w TV Konstanz 10:59,5
3. 412 Maier, Ilka 1979 w TSV Bodman 11:23,2

m. Jugend U18
1. 414 Petzold, Tim 2009 m LG Radolfzell 07:51,9
2. 426 Wick, Benno 2010 m LG Radolfzell 09:12,6
3. 424 Wangerin, Mads 2013 m TV Engen 09:33,2
4. 408 Hosti, Julian 2012 m 10:31,6

m. Jugend U20
1. 411 Lauble, Luis 2008 m TV Konstanz 07:39,2
2. 423 Vrijdaghs, Silas 2008 m TV Konstanz 07:54,9

Männer Kurzstr.
1. 427 Zahn, Florian 2005 m TV Konstanz 07:30,3
2. 425 Weber, Elias 1997 m TV Konstanz 07:32,2
3. 406 Heitzmann, Thomas 1983 m LV Donaueschingen 09:05,0
4. 401 Böhler, Joachim 1980 m SV Reichenau 09:57,8
5. 413 Obermaier, Maximilian 1990 m ASC Konstanz 10:47,5
6. 402 Dabrowski, Lars 1992 m StTV Singen 11:09,2
7. 486 Bärthele, Benjamin 2006 m SV Reichenau 11:28,8
8. 429 Straub, Martin 1977 m 11:52,2
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Hauptlauf Gesamtwertung

w
1. 247 Gertis, Michaela 1994 W30 LG Hohenfels 25:04,4
2. 395 Wintersig, Christin 1998 Frauen ASC Konstanz 25:24,3
3. 206 Banka, Jara 2007 Frauen ASC Konstanz 25:58,4
4. 235 Ettlin, Julia 1992 W30 LT Unterkirnach 27:32,1
5. 478 Saretzki, Tanja 1971 W55 LG Hohenfels 27:56,4
6. 312 Nill, Lotta 2002 Frauen ASC Konstanz 28:23,2
7. 469 Faure, Louise 1999 Frauen 29:09,6
8. 306 Meyer, Melanie 1982 W40 29:27,2
9. 482 Fink, Simone 1990 W35 ASC Konstanz 30:00,3
10. 470 Wintersig, Michaela 1999 Frauen SV Reichenau 30:01,6
11. 283 Kistner, Nathalie 2001 Frauen ASC Konstanz 30:20,1
12. 325 Queyreau, Silke 1978 W45 LG Hohenfels 30:53,3
13. 295 Lenhardt, Tamara 1995 W30 TV Radolfzell 31:14,5
14. 248 Giesecke, Helen 1998 Frauen ASC Konstanz 32:38,3
15. 393 Wick, Dagmar 1975 W50 LT Radolfzell 33:20,7
16. 287 Konradt, Larysa 1970 W55 LG Hohenfels 33:38,4
17. 474 Salatino, Isolde 1966 W60 KKSV Herdwangen 33:40,6
18. 315 Obermaier, Anna-Sophie 1987 W35 ASC Konstanz 33:45,9
19. 484 Du Toit, Lauren 1993 W30 34:28,7
20. 290 Kovalova-Müller, Alice 1985 W40 34:29,5
21. 379 Vögt, Verena 1996 W30 34:36,9
22. 347 Schäfer, Anna 1986 W40 LG Hohenfels 34:46,5
23. 263 Hestermann, Elena 1992 W30 34:50,6
24. 350 Scheuing, Sofie 1995 W30 35:37,9
25. 480 Fath, Manuela 1980 W45 37:28,3
26. 202 Amend, Yvonne 1997 Frauen Rennsauen 38:04,2
27. 276 Kampelmühler-Rink, Marli 2002 Frauen Rennsauen 38:05,3
28. 471 Schädler, Daniela 1983 W40 38:45,5
29. 302 Mauch, Astrid 1985 W40 LT Unterkirnach 39:11,2
30. 451 Zepf, Stefanie 1982 W40 TV Engen 40:46,0
31. 338 Robles Pidiache, Yaury 2007 Frauen TV Konstanz 41:24,9
32. 288 Köppel, Isabel 1993 W30 41:32,7
33. 342 Ruß, Sarah 1985 W40 StTV Singen 42:27,4
34. 254 Groß, Stefanie 1975 W50 StTV Singen 42:27,8

m
1. 380 Völkle, Luca 1994 M30 TV Konstanz 21:51,6
2. 240 Frey, Duncan 2002 Männer TSF Tuttlingen 22:30,7
3. 371 Treiber, Tobias 1996 M30 ASC Konstanz 22:59,0
4. 296 Lohfink, Thomas 2001 Männer TV Konstanz 23:40,8
5. 344 Sättele, Marco 1997 Männer SV Reichenau 24:03,3
6. 487 Seiterle, Marc 1981 M45 24:07,2
7. 334 Ries, Patrick 1988 M35 Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 24:09,5
8. 252 Greiß, Fabian 1985 M40 ASC Konstanz 24:12,7
9. 277 Karge, Marius 1994 M30 ASC Konstanz 24:22,6
10. 313 Noack, Matthias 1980 M45 24:42,6

11. 391 Werner, Lars 1991 M35 ASC Konstanz 24:45,1
12. 472 Klüppel, Valentin 1999 Männer Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 24:52,9
13. 473 Hoffmann, Patrick 1995 M30 Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 25:12,4
14. 388 Weich, Christian 1990 M35 ASC Konstanz 25:17,2
15. 475 Küppers, Erik 1979 M45 LT Radolfzell 25:39,8
16. 351 Schoch, Linus 2002 Männer ASC Konstanz 25:43,6
17. 317 Patone, Lorenzo 1971 M55 TG Stockach 25:45,4
18. 233 Dolowschiak, Tamas 1983 M40 25:47,7
19. 372 Umbach, Kilian 1996 M30 ASC Konstanz 25:56,0
20. 488 Zähringer, Moritz 2001 Männer Markgräfler Runners Club e.V. 25:57,6
21. 245 Garni, Sascha 1997 Männer 26:02,6
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22. 361 Starck, Felix 1988 M35 VC Singen 26:40,7
23. 292 Lauble, Manuel 1985 M40 26:44,3
24. 321 Pollakis, Emmanuel 1984 M40 SV Diehl Bodenseewerk e.V. 26:47,4
25. 394 Wickboldt, Oliver 1989 M35 26:52,1
26. 259 Heidegger, Tonio 1982 M40 ASC Konstanz 26:57,5
27. 222 Bücker, Jürgen 1970 M55 SV Reichenau 27:05,3
28. 335 Rimpel, Lars 2006 Männer 27:09,5
29. 483 Bühler, Julius 2009 Männer Endorphinos Überlingen 27:11,8
30. 323 Queyreau, Guido 1975 M50 LG Hohenfels 27:12,9
31. 363 Stöß, Jürgen 1966 M60 ASC Konstanz 27:14,3
32. 397 Wolf, Dirk 1971 M55 LT Seeend 27:21,7
33. 268 Hugelmann, Jan 1993 M30 SV Reichenau 27:24,1
34. 385 Walker, Mats 2008 Männer PTSV Konstanz 27:25,7
35. 281 Kiefer, Simon 1987 M35 ASC Konstanz 27:29,8
36. 273 Jäckle, Robin 1994 M30 Rennsauen 27:35,7
37. 282 Kiock, Michael 1990 M35 LT Unterkirnach 27:40,4
38. 316 Okle, Stephan 1987 M35 ASC Konstanz 27:44,7
39. 300 Maier, Sascha 1974 M50 TSV Bodman 27:48,1
40. 278 Keller, Jonas 1992 M30 27:53,9
41. 241 Friedrichsen, Tobias 1997 Männer TV Konstanz 28:05,0
42. 239 Förnbacher, Dieter 1968 M55 LT Unterkirnach 28:10,2
43. 346 Schäberle, Johannes 2005 Männer PTSV Konstanz 28:17,0
44. 396 Wintersig, Markus 1965 M60 SV Reichenau 28:18,9
45. 234 Ehrlich, Thorben 2004 Männer 28:24,8
46. 353 Scholze, Sebastian 1986 M40 TG Stockach 28:46,2
47. 360 Spies, Markus 1976 M50 Sportfreunde Tuttlingen 28:52,7
48. 364 Straub, Dominik 1990 M35 29:03,2
49. 476 Ruffini, Alexander 1995 M30 ASC Konstanz 29:11,0
50. 332 Rick, Michael 1989 M35 SV Reichenau 29:13,4
51. 459 Weissgerber, Patrik 1970 M55 SV Reichenau 29:16,9
52. 365 Strittmatter, Michael 1972 M50 LG Radolfzell 29:21,2
53. 207 Banka, Tobias 1972 M50 ASC Konstanz 29:24,1
54. 293 Laufer, Holger 1977 M45 29:28,4
55. 246 Gern, Ludger 1970 M55 Campinghof Salem 29:31,2
56. 485 Sättele, Robin 1994 M30 SV Reichenau 29:37,5
57. 217 Brendle, Thorsten 1999 Männer Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 29:57,5
58. 232 Dold, Harald 1966 M60 LT Radolfzell 30:04,5

59. 377 Vogel, Didi 1968 M55 30:18,9
60. 331 Reuter, Marc 1978 M45 30:25,7
61. 357 Sirch, Fabian 1988 M35 SV Reichenau 30:28,1
62. 387 Wangerin, Ole 1979 M45 TV Engen 30:49,3
63. 373 Undiks, Tomass 1990 M35 31:00,7
64. 359 Sosa P., Rafael F. 1994 M30 31:01,3
65. 326 Raiser, Timon 1995 M30 31:08,7
66. 308 Müller, Manuel 1985 M40 31:28,6
67. 383 Waldschütz, Andreas 1958 M65 TSV Mühlhofen 31:47,7
68. 318 Piechowski, Daniel 1976 M50 31:59,1
69. 211 Bayha, Christian 1980 M45 LG Radolfzell 32:00,6
70. 303 Mauch, Sebastian 1989 M35 LT Unterkirnach 32:01,5
71. 223 Buder, Ronny 1979 M45 TSV Bodman 32:04,5
72. 216 Bossini, Davide 1986 M40 32:14,1
73. 339 Rossetti, Paolo 1970 M55 32:15,6
74. 301 Mangold, Jürgen 1973 M50 Bilharzschule Sigmaringen 32:30,7
75. 352 Schock, Manuel 1993 M30 32:36,9
76. 219 Brzuska, Abdullah 1985 M40 32:53,3
77. 314 Obergasser, Michael 1975 M50 DAV Friedrichshafen 33:12,6
78. 327 Ramirez Bano, Juan 1993 M30 33:17,8
79. 260 Heinbach, Götz 1972 M50 TuS Iznang 33:23,8
80. 285 Kohler, Andreas 1956 M70 LG Radolfzell 33:28,6
81. 272 Jäckle, Reinhold 1970 M55 Rennsauen 33:50,3
82. 229 Deichsel, Andreas 1965 M60 34:02,6
83. 366 Stürz, Viktor 1976 M50 34:06,3
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84. 307 Müller, Harald 1954 M70 34:26,6
85. 289 Koval, Alexander 1978 M45 34:30,0
86. 284 Kluzik, Thomas 1969 M55 Freiwasser Schwimmfreunde 34:33,6
87. 310 Münder, Thomas 1990 M35 34:40,8
88. 267 Hosti, Markus 1975 M50 34:42,7
89. 256 Günthner, Albert 1959 M65 FC Reichenbach 34:45,1
90. 382 Wagner, Berndt 1958 M65 SV Reichenau 35:06,6
91. 348 Scharpf, Ulrich 1958 M65 35:49,3
92. 218 Bruder, Martin 1957 M65 PTSV Konstanz 35:57,9
93. 279 Keller, Karl-Heinz 1958 M65 SV Reichenau 36:15,1
94. 271 Jäckle, Patrick 1996 M30 Rennsauen 38:02,3
95. 270 Jäckle, Eric 1998 Männer Rennsauen 38:04,7
96. 479 Luginsland, Jürgen 1963 M60 SV Nufringen 38:38,3
97. 477 Saretzki, Roger 1964 M60 Weisweil Runners 40:01,6
98. 294 Lederer, Uwe 1980 M45 TV Engen 40:46,9
99. 275 Jellinek, Frank 1968 M55 40:48,2
100. 481 Fath, Peter 1967 M55 41:09,9
101. 253 Grinda, Peter 1944 M80 TV Konstanz 42:01,3
102. 466 Bernhard, Peter 1961 M65 52:37,3
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Hauptlauf Altersklassen
Frauen

1. 395 Wintersig, Christin 1998 w ASC Konstanz 25:24,3
2. 206 Banka, Jara 2007 w ASC Konstanz 25:58,4
3. 312 Nill, Lotta 2002 w ASC Konstanz 28:23,2
4. 469 Faure, Louise 1999 w 29:09,6
5. 470 Wintersig, Michaela 1999 w SV Reichenau 30:01,6
6. 283 Kistner, Nathalie 2001 w ASC Konstanz 30:20,1
7. 248 Giesecke, Helen 1998 w ASC Konstanz 32:38,3
8. 202 Amend, Yvonne 1997 w Rennsauen 38:04,2
9. 276 Kampelmühler-Rink, Marli 2002 w Rennsauen 38:05,3
10. 338 Robles Pidiache, Yaury Yudien 2007 w TV Konstanz 41:24,9

W30
1. 247 Gertis, Michaela 1994 w LG Hohenfels 25:04,4
2. 235 Ettlin, Julia 1992 w LT Unterkirnach 27:32,1
3. 295 Lenhardt, Tamara 1995 w TV Radolfzell 31:14,5
4. 484 Du Toit, Lauren 1993 w 34:28,7
5. 379 Vögt, Verena 1996 w 34:36,9
6. 263 Hestermann, Elena 1992 w 34:50,6
7. 350 Scheuing, Sofie 1995 w 35:37,9
8. 288 Köppel, Isabel 1993 w 41:32,7

W35
1. 482 Fink, Simone 1990 w ASC Konstanz 30:00,3
2. 315 Obermaier, Anna-Sophie 1987 w ASC Konstanz 33:45,9

W40
1. 306 Meyer, Melanie 1982 w 29:27,2
2. 290 Kovalova-Müller, Alice 1985 w 34:29,5
3. 347 Schäfer, Anna 1986 w LG Hohenfels 34:46,5
4. 471 Schädler, Daniela 1983 w 38:45,5
5. 302 Mauch, Astrid 1985 w LT Unterkirnach 39:11,2
6. 451 Zepf, Stefanie 1982 w TV Engen 40:46,0
7. 342 Ruß, Sarah 1985 w StTV Singen 42:27,4

W45
1. 325 Queyreau, Silke 1978 w LG Hohenfels 30:53,3
2. 480 Fath, Manuela 1980 w 37:28,3

W50
1. 393 Wick, Dagmar 1975 w LT Radolfzell 33:20,7
2. 254 Groß, Stefanie 1975 w StTV Singen 42:27,8

W55
1. 478 Saretzki, Tanja 1971 w LG Hohenfels 27:56,4
2. 287 Konradt, Larysa 1970 w LG Hohenfels 33:38,4

W60
1. 474 Salatino, Isolde 1966 w KKSV Herdwangen 33:40,6
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Männer
1. 240 Frey, Duncan 2002 m TSF Tuttlingen 22:30,7
2. 296 Lohfink, Thomas 2001 m TV Konstanz 23:40,8
3. 344 Sättele, Marco 1997 m SV Reichenau 24:03,3
4. 472 Klüppel, Valentin 1999 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 24:52,9
5. 351 Schoch, Linus 2002 m ASC Konstanz 25:43,6
6. 488 Zähringer, Moritz 2001 m Markgräfler Runners Club e.V. 25:57,6
7. 245 Garni, Sascha 1997 m 26:02,6
8. 335 Rimpel, Lars 2006 m 27:09,5
9. 483 Bühler, Julius 2009 m Endorphinos Überlingen 27:11,8
10. 385 Walker, Mats 2008 m PTSV Konstanz 27:25,7
11. 241 Friedrichsen, Tobias 1997 m TV Konstanz 28:05,0
12. 346 Schäberle, Johannes 2005 m PTSV Konstanz 28:17,0
13. 234 Ehrlich, Thorben 2004 m 28:24,8
14. 217 Brendle, Thorsten 1999 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 29:57,5
15. 270 Jäckle, Eric 1998 m Rennsauen 38:04,7

M30
1. 380 Völkle, Luca 1994 m TV Konstanz 21:51,6
2. 371 Treiber, Tobias 1996 m ASC Konstanz 22:59,0
3. 277 Karge, Marius 1994 m ASC Konstanz 24:22,6

4. 473 Hoffmann, Patrick 1995 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 25:12,4
5. 372 Umbach, Kilian 1996 m ASC Konstanz 25:56,0
6. 268 Hugelmann, Jan 1993 m SV Reichenau 27:24,1
7. 273 Jäckle, Robin 1994 m Rennsauen 27:35,7
8. 278 Keller, Jonas 1992 m 27:53,9
9. 476 Ruffini, Alexander 1995 m ASC Konstanz 29:11,0
10. 485 Sättele, Robin 1994 m SV Reichenau 29:37,5
11. 359 Sosa P., Rafael F. 1994 m 31:01,3
12. 326 Raiser, Timon 1995 m 31:08,7
13. 352 Schock, Manuel 1993 m 32:36,9
14. 327 Ramirez Bano, Juan 1993 m 33:17,8
15. 271 Jäckle, Patrick 1996 m Rennsauen 38:02,3

M35
1. 334 Ries, Patrick 1988 m Tuttlinger Sportfreunde 24:09,5
2. 391 Werner, Lars 1991 m ASC Konstanz 24:45,1
3. 388 Weich, Christian 1990 m ASC Konstanz 25:17,2
4. 361 Starck, Felix 1988 m VC Singen 26:40,7
5. 394 Wickboldt, Oliver 1989 m 26:52,1
6. 281 Kiefer, Simon 1987 m ASC Konstanz 27:29,8
7. 282 Kiock, Michael 1990 m LT Unterkirnach 27:40,4
8. 316 Okle, Stephan 1987 m ASC Konstanz 27:44,7
9. 364 Straub, Dominik 1990 m 29:03,2
10. 332 Rick, Michael 1989 m SV Reichenau 29:13,4
11. 357 Sirch, Fabian 1988 m SV Reichenau 30:28,1
12. 373 Undiks, Tomass 1990 m 31:00,7
13. 303 Mauch, Sebastian 1989 m LT Unterkirnach 32:01,5
14. 310 Münder, Thomas 1990 m 34:40,8

M40
1. 252 Greiß, Fabian 1985 m ASC Konstanz 24:12,7
2. 233 Dolowschiak, Tamas 1983 m 25:47,7
3. 292 Lauble, Manuel 1985 m 26:44,3
4. 321 Pollakis, Emmanuel 1984 m SV Diehl Bodenseewerk e.V. 26:47,4
5. 259 Heidegger, Tonio 1982 m ASC Konstanz 26:57,5
6. 353 Scholze, Sebastian 1986 m TG Stockach 28:46,2
7. 308 Müller, Manuel 1985 m 31:28,6
8. 216 Bossini, Davide 1986 m 32:14,1
9. 219 Brzuska, Abdullah 1985 m 32:53,3
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M45
1. 487 Seiterle, Marc 1981 m 24:07,2
2. 313 Noack, Matthias 1980 m 24:42,6
3. 475 Küppers, Erik 1979 m LT Radolfzell 25:39,8
4. 293 Laufer, Holger 1977 m 29:28,4
5. 331 Reuter, Marc 1978 m 30:25,7
6. 387 Wangerin, Ole 1979 m TV Engen 30:49,3
7. 211 Bayha, Christian 1980 m LG Radolfzell 32:00,6
8. 223 Buder, Ronny 1979 m TSV Bodman 32:04,5

9. 289 Koval, Alexander 1978 m 34:30,0
10. 294 Lederer, Uwe 1980 m TV Engen 40:46,9

M50
1. 323 Queyreau, Guido 1975 m LG Hohenfels 27:12,9
2. 300 Maier, Sascha 1974 m TSV Bodman 27:48,1
3. 360 Spies, Markus 1976 m Sportfreunde Tuttlingen 28:52,7
4. 365 Strittmatter, Michael 1972 m LG Radolfzell 29:21,2
5. 207 Banka, Tobias 1972 m ASC Konstanz 29:24,1
6. 318 Piechowski, Daniel 1976 m 31:59,1
7. 301 Mangold, Jürgen 1973 m Bilharzschule Sigmaringen 32:30,7
8. 314 Obergasser, Michael 1975 m DAV Friedrichshafen 33:12,6
9. 260 Heinbach, Götz 1972 m TuS Iznang 33:23,8
10. 366 Stürz, Viktor 1976 m 34:06,3
11. 267 Hosti, Markus 1975 m 34:42,7

M55
1. 317 Patone, Lorenzo 1971 m TG Stockach 25:45,4
2. 222 Bücker, Jürgen 1970 m SV Reichenau 27:05,3
3. 397 Wolf, Dirk 1971 m LT Seeend 27:21,7
4. 239 Förnbacher, Dieter 1968 m LT Unterkirnach 28:10,2
5. 459 Weissgerber, Patrik 1970 m SV Reichenau 29:16,9
6. 246 Gern, Ludger 1970 m Campinghof Salem 29:31,2
7. 377 Vogel, Didi 1968 m 30:18,9
8. 339 Rossetti, Paolo 1970 m 32:15,6
9. 272 Jäckle, Reinhold 1970 m Rennsauen 33:50,3
10. 284 Kluzik, Thomas 1969 m Freiwasser Schwimmfreunde 34:33,6
11. 275 Jellinek, Frank 1968 m 40:48,2
12. 481 Fath, Peter 1967 m 41:09,9

M60
1. 363 Stöß, Jürgen 1966 m ASC Konstanz 27:14,3
2. 396 Wintersig, Markus 1965 m SV Reichenau 28:18,9
3. 232 Dold, Harald 1966 m LT Radolfzell 30:04,5
4. 229 Deichsel, Andreas 1965 m 34:02,6
5. 479 Luginsland, Jürgen 1963 m SV Nufringen 38:38,3
6. 477 Saretzki, Roger 1964 m Weisweil Runners 40:01,6

M65
1. 383 Waldschütz, Andreas 1958 m TSV Mühlhofen 31:47,7
2. 256 Günthner, Albert 1959 m FC Reichenbach 34:45,1
3. 382 Wagner, Berndt 1958 m SV Reichenau 35:06,6
4. 348 Scharpf, Ulrich 1958 m 35:49,3
5. 218 Bruder, Martin 1957 m PTSV Konstanz 35:57,9
6. 279 Keller, Karl-Heinz 1958 m SV Reichenau 36:15,1
7. 466 Bernhard, Peter 1961 m 52:37,3
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M70
1. 285 Kohler, Andreas 1956 m LG Radolfzell 33:28,6

2. 307 Müller, Harald 1954 m 34:26,6

M80
1. 253 Grinda, Peter 1944 m TV Konstanz 42:01,3

Anzahl: 270


